
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR JANUARY - APRIL 2022 
 

Date MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE 

 

TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 27 December BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 28 December BANK HOLIDAY    

Wednesday 29 December     

Thursday 30 December     

Friday 31 December     

     

Monday 3 January BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 4 January     

Wednesday 5 January     

Thursday 6 January     

Friday 7 January     

     

Monday 10 January County Council Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 8.00pm 15/12/2021 

Tuesday 11 January Local Traveller Accommodation Consultative 

Committee 

Remote Meeting   

Wednesday 12 January Deputations (in private session) 

Special Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

2.15pm – 5.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

Thursday 13 January     

Friday 14 January Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting Remote Meeting 11.00am  

     

Monday 17 January     

Tuesday 18 January     

Wednesday 19 January Briefing for Councillors: Former Operations Depot at Mount 

Anville 

Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 6.00pm  

Thursday 20 January Audit Committee Meeting Remote Meeting 2.00pm  

Friday 21 January     

     

Monday 24 January Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

10/01/2022

10/01/2022 

Tuesday 25 January     

Wednesday 26 January     

Thursday 27 January  Planning and Citizen Engagement SPC Remote Meeting 5.00pm - 7.00pm  

Friday 28 January     

     

Monday 31 January     

Tuesday 1 February     

Wednesday 2 February Briefing for Councillors: dlr Public Sector Duty Project update 

Special Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

Thursday 3 February Southside Partnership dlr Blackrock Office/ 

Remote Meeting 

8.00am  

Friday 4 February     

     

Monday 7 February Briefing for Dundrum AC Councillors: Roebuck Road Cycle 

Route 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Remote Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 

24/01/2022

24/01/2022 

Tuesday 8 February Briefing for Councillors: Shanganagh Lands 

Special County Council Meeting: County Development 

Plan – Presentation to Councillors 

Remote Meeting 

Council 

Chamber/Hybrid 

4.00pm 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

Wednesday 9 February Local Policing Forum – Dundrum/Stillorgan Remote Meeting 7.00pm - 8.00pm  

Thursday 10 February Reconvened Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

Friday 11 February Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

 

11.00am 

 

 

     

Monday 14 February County Council Meeting Council 

Chamber/Hybrid 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 31/01/2022 

Tuesday 15 February Dublin Mid Leinster Regional Health Forum Meeting 

 

Joint Policing Committee  

Bridge House 

Hotel, Tullamore 

Remote Meeting 

2.00pm 

 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

Wednesday 16 February Deputations (in private session) 

Briefing for Councillors: Active Travel Project Workshop 

TBC 

Remote Meeting 

2.15pm – 5.00pm 

5.30pm – 7.00pm 

 

Thursday 17 February Briefing for Councillors: N11 & N31 – TII Pavement Renewal 

Scheme 

Remote Meeting 5.00pm  

Friday 18 February     

     

Monday 21 February Reconvened Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) Remote Meeting 5.00pm  

Tuesday 22 February     

Wednesday 23 February Local Community Development Committee  Remote Meeting 8.30am - 10.00am  

Thursday 24 February     

Friday 25 February Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and Board meetings Remote Meeting 10.00am  

     

  



Monday 28 February Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

14/02/2022 

14/02/2022 

Tuesday 1 March Presentation for Elected Members on the HDAP Remote Meeting 4.30pm  

Wednesday 2 March     

Thursday 3 March Briefing for Councillors: Mount Anville Site Remote Meeting 4.00pm – 5.00pm  

Friday 4 March     

     

Monday 7 March Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

21/02/2022 

21/02/2022 

Tuesday 8 March Local Policing Forum - 

Ballybrack/Loughlinstown/Shankill 

dlr Cycle Forum 

Transportation & Marine SPC 

Remote Meeting  

 

TBC 

Remote Meeting 

11.00am 

 

3.00pm - 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 

 

14/02/2022 

Wednesday 9 March Special County Council Meeting: County 

Development Plan 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00 – 10.00pm 

 

 

Thursday 10 March Special County Council Meeting: County 

Development Plan 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00 – 8.00pm 

 

 

Friday 11 March Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting 

Briefing for Councillors: Settlement Agreement 

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

11.00am 

1.30pm 

 

     

Monday 14 March Briefing for Councillor: Proposed Housing Development 

County Council 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

4.00pm – 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

28/02/2022 

Tuesday 15 March     

Wednesday 16 March Deputations (in private session) 

Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

2.15pm – 5.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

21/02/2022 

Thursday 17 March BANK HOLIDAY    

Friday 18 March BANK HOLIDAY    

     

Monday 21 March     

Tuesday 22 March Briefing for Councillors: Electric Vehicle Charge Point 

Strategy  

Remote Meeting 

 

4.00pm  

Wednesday 23 March Organisation Procedure & Protocol Committee 

Housing SPC 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

3.30pm – 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

07/03/2022 

28/02/2022 

Thursday 24 March Southside Partnership dlr 

 

DLR Leisure – Audit Committee  

Economic Development and Enterprise SPC 

Blackrock Office/ Remote 

Meeting 

TBC  

Council Chamber /Hybrid 

8.00am 

 

2.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 

 

28/02/2022 

Friday 25 March DLR Properties: Board Meeting 
Senior Management and Elected Members Climate 

Leadership Training  

Corporate Policy Group  

Council Chamber 
Remote Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

8.30am 
9.00am - 1.30pm 

 

4.00pm - 5.00pm 

 

     

Monday 28 March Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting Remote 

Meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

10/03/2022 

10/03/2022 

Tuesday 29 March Shanganagh Castle Demense visit for Elected Members On Site 4.15pm  

Wednesday 30 March Local Community Development Committee 

Briefing for Councillors: Proposed disposal of a section of 

the Former Mount Anville Depot to the Department of 
Education and Skills 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

8.30am - 10.00am 

5.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

Thursday 31 March Audit Committee Meeting 

Environment & Climate Action SPC 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Remote Meeting 

2.00pm - 5.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

08/03/2022 

Friday 1 April Corporate Policy Group Remote Meeting 8.00am  

     

Monday 4 April Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Council Chamber /Hybrid  

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

21/03/2022 

21/03/2022 

Tuesday 5 April Briefing for Councillors: Taking in Charge Policy 

Local Policing Forum – Sandyford/Stepaside 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

5.00pm - 6.00pm 

7.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

Wednesday 6 April Briefing for Councillors: dlr Decarbonising Zones Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 6.00pm  

Thursday 7 April Planning & Citizen Engagement SPC Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 7.00pm 15/03/2022 

Friday 8 April Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting Remote Meeting 11.00am    

     

Monday 11 April County Council Council Chamber /Hybrid 5.00pm – 8.00pm 28/03/2022 

Tuesday 12 April Local Policing Forum – Dundrum/Stillorgan TBC 7.00pm – 8.00pm  

Wednesday 13 April Deputations (in private session) TBC 2.15pm – 5.00pm  

Thursday 14 April     

Friday 15 April BANK HOLIDAY    
     

Monday 18 April BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 19 April Dublin Mid Leinster Regional Health Forum Meeting TBC 2.00pm  

Wednesday 20 April Briefing for Councillors: Coliemore Harbour Project 
Briefing for Dundrum Area Committee Councillors: Taney 

Road to N11 Active Travel Route 

Remote Meeting 
Remote Meeting 

4.00pm 
5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

Thursday 21 April     

Friday 22 April     
     

Monday 25 April Briefing for Councillors: Shanganagh Park Masterplan 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid  

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

4.00pm – 5.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

07/04/2022 

07/04/2022 

Tuesday 26 April Organisation, Procedure and Protocol Committee – 

Special Meeting 

Special County Council Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

3.30pm – 5.30pm 

 

5.30pm 

 

Wednesday 27 April Briefing for Councillors: Ferry Terminal Section 183 

Briefing for Councillors: Library Development Plan 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

4.00pm – 5.00pm 

5.00pm – 6.00pm 

 

Thursday 28 April Reconvened Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI)  Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm – 7.00pm  



Friday 29 April Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and Board meetings Remote Meeting 

 

10.00am 

 

 

     

 


